

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.564/2020

DHANSAI SAHU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 74663/2022 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12019/2021 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 2555-2556/2023 (XI)

IA No. 13827/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 21-08-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Mr. M R Shamshad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, AOR, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Sarkar, Adv.
Ms. Nabeela Jamil, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR
Mr. J P Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ankita Sharma, AOR
Mr. Arjun Singh, Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Vedant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR
Mr. Tanay Hari Har Lal, Adv.
Mr. D. M. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21st November, 2024.

(KAVITA PAHUJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)